
9/8/2025 10:53 AM
Note: Numbers on charts are within 1% due to rounding.

Sumexpen (2) Page 1 

USD 247 - Cherokee

$0
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$3,000,000
$4,000,000
$5,000,000
$6,000,000
$7,000,000
$8,000,000
$9,000,000

2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

Instruction Expenditures 

405.0

410.0

415.0

420.0

425.0

430.0

435.0

440.0

445.0

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

FTE Enrollment for Budget Authority 

48.400

48.600

48.800

49.000

49.200

49.400

49.600

2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

Total USD Mill Rate 

$0

$5,000

$10,000

$15,000

$20,000

$25,000

Amount Per Pupil By Function (All Funds) 

2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

$0

$0

$0

$1

$1

$1

Administrators
(Licensed/Non-

Licensed)

Teachers (Full
Time)

Other Licensed
Personnel

Classified
Personnel

Average Salary 

2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

$0
$1,000,000
$2,000,000
$3,000,000
$4,000,000
$5,000,000
$6,000,000
$7,000,000
$8,000,000
$9,000,000

Summary of Total Expenditures 
by Function (All Funds) 

2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

$0

$1,000,000

$2,000,000

$3,000,000

$4,000,000

$5,000,000

General and Supplemental General Fund 
Expenditures by Function 

2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

0.000
2.000
4.000
6.000
8.000

10.000
12.000
14.000
16.000
18.000
20.000

Mill Rates by Fund 


	1 Pg Summary

